Form33
Rule 3.8 The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs in

Administrative Receivership

Following Report to Creditors

Pursuant to Rule 3 8(4) of the

Insolvency Rules 1986 [ ]

For Offictal Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

4250993
Name of Company
Magnum Solhull Nominee 2 Limited
1/ We
Anthony CIff Spicer Henry Anthony Shinners
25 Moorgate 25 Moorgate
London London
EC2R 6AY EC2R BAY

administrative recewer(s) of the company attach a copy of the statement of affairs of the
company

Signed — Date 29 August 2012

- L

Smith & Williamson LLP .
25 Moorgate For Official Use

i ondon Insolvencv Sertinn DAmé Dmmns

WAL

Ref MAMBO23/AHS/AK/EJE/IP

2012
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 30/08

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 3 4 Form 3 2

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Magnum Solihull Nominee 2 Limited

On the 16 July 2012 the date of the joint administrative receivers’ appointment

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated n this Statement of Affawrs are true

Full name QD Ceef AnDrEn Yon/a\

N\
Signed

Signed

Dated %\%\ YL




A — Summary of Assets

Assets
Book Estimated to
Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge £ £
LVZ7 . N
Assets subject to floating charge % {.ou #’ oy
Uncharged assets I\/ [t A

Estimated ptx‘sxets available for preferential creditors k (.00 k {.0U
Date }l\t&\ \L

Signature

DowManT NOM(NEE (GMPAY

PLens€ See AmAcued
DolMarnt (OMmfAry AcCourT




Al —- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down})
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
t| Lob
£
NIC.
£
£ ML
£
£
M
£
£
£
NI
£
£
NI

Signature r\\«'sm)\ Date 33-%\ \L




K& #M/.ﬁd aeq ﬂ/«gﬂ.//\. ainjeusig

FAPANOILI2NG

GULRTI ARG NI BRTIs2q vIWY Y

NQA DL ANPONN Sy 07 JAINIIAON L aaLvq N e Y
; POUAIRTOD
PIANZIAT WM Z7~yT20D W /N1 TI0D o~nlyory ~NOQNOT T Agrap 10 O NOLL"MIOSFY
ey MSial
E;
¥ usaAlgd I01IpaId 199p Jo (spomisod y1m) juewe]d 1o
A1Nd938 JO aneA Ajunsas a1e(g | Aq ploy A1noas Aue Jo s[reja(] | unowy SS2UPPY I011P2I3 JO SWRN

uoissassod s Aueduwos

ayy ur Apedoad 1940 9111 JO uOnUR)R1 FURUIB[D SIONPIID pup $IVAIIS 10 spood Jo A|ddns 3y Jo aoueape i pred sjunowre Furwre|d SISWOISND
pup SjualIsaIde 9[es {BUOIPUOD 10 Juises] [a)jeyd ‘oseyaind-aliy 19pun SI0jipa1d AUe AJIJUSPI PUB SI0JPAID [[B OPR[OUT ISNUWI NOA  :AON

- SHOLIATED ANVINOO




]

Riile 3 4
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Magnum Sohhull Nominee 2 Limited

On the 16 July 2012 the date of the joint administrative receivers’ appointment

Form 3.2

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full name STVART NEIL LURITA

Signed

Signed
Dated 27" & h -




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total pssets available for preferential creditors

Date QIK, |j1 .

Signature

Fi.oy

Nl

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
NI N

NI

Elou

#1.00

Dormant”

NOMINEE
CaMmPaN Y

PLedse SEE  MTACUED

NOAMAMT  CordANY  AcCorr/TA




A1l — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

NIRA

Estimated
to realise

£

[ a0

M oC

ML

M-

N

NIl

M

{, 00

M

Signature Date ’).,?.. I.// K l/ 1

\ A




F P |

Tl \ 3 \\«N e amjeudg

FZHPNOLTNG YO ITIq

POPANG NI @Y oF] wawdwny W JOK

e prpvn SV vl 2¥eyaon [ QBN Aumna002q9 N8 T OF R
U I 0D
WM 327v@a0DOF NI 392m) S~ + o977 fkarma(C 979 O FSLITOST Y
il nsial
¥
¥ usAId Iopald 1q9p Jo (spomsod yum) juBwWIRD IO
AJINO3S JO aneA AJumoas a1e( | Aq Py A1unoas Aue JO S[IBId( | Junoury SS2IppPY JONpPaIo JO 2UIBN

uoissassod s Auedwos

a3 ur Ayradoird 1940 911 JO TONUIAI FurwIe]d $10IPLID pup SOIAIRS 1o spood Jo Ajddns o1 Jo soueape ul pred syunoure Surwie]d SISTWOISND
pup sJUdWRIZR 91es TRUONIPUOD J0 Fulses] [o1eyd ‘eseyomd-2I1y Jopun $1031pa1d Auw AJIUSPI PUR SIONPIID [[B SPNIOUL ISOUW NOL 9JON

N SYOLIAHID ANVJINOD




